
Page 1 to 5

  

This is a published notice on the Find a Tender service: 
https://kaichan2.nqc.com/Notice/000265-2025 

Award

TRUK-2108 Issue#22

NQC LIMITED

UK6: Contract award notice - Procurement Act 2023 - view information about notice types 

Notice identifier: 2025/S 000-000265

Procurement identifier (OCID): ocds-h6vhtk-abd6f0-dev (view related notices)

Published 30 April 2025, 5:00pm

Scope 

Description

Missing supplier information

 

Contract 1

Supplier

https://kaichan2.nqc.com/Notice/000265-2025
https://kaichan2.nqc.com/Home/NoticeTypes
https://kaichan2.nqc.com/procurement/ocds-h6vhtk-abd6f0-dev


Page 2 to 5

A1 Supplier

Contract value

£1 excluding VAT

£2 including VAT

Below the relevant threshold

Award decision date

30 April 2025

Earliest date the contract will be signed

1 July 2025

Contract dates (estimated)

1 April 2026 to 31 March 2027

1 year

Main procurement category

Goods

CPV classifications



Page 3 to 5

03000000 - Agricultural, farming, fishing, forestry and related products

Information about tenders 

1 tender received

1 tender assessed in the final stage:

0 submitted by small and medium-sized enterprises (SME)

0 submitted by voluntary, community and social enterprises (VCSE)

1 supplier awarded contracts

0 suppliers unsuccessful (details included for contracts over £5 million)

Procedure 

Procedure type

Below threshold - open competition

Supplier 



Page 4 to 5

A1 Supplier

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PMMW-1856-WBMT

Pollard street

Manchester

M4 7AA

United Kingdom

Email: karthik.natesan@nqc.com

Website: http://www.google.com

Small or medium-sized enterprise (SME): No

Voluntary, community or social enterprise (VCSE): No

Contract 1

Contracting authority 

NQC LIMITED

Companies House: 04854362

Charity Commission (England and Wales): Identifier1

Scottish Charity Register: Identifier2

mailto:karthik.natesan@nqc.com
http://www.google.com


Page 5 to 5

Charity Commission for Northern Ireland: Identifier4

Mutuals Public Register: Identifier3

Public Procurement Organisation Number:
602875065ca64f869cc644c548882798

5 Brooklands Place

Sale

M33 3SD

United Kingdom

Email: support@nqc.com

Website: http://www.travisperkins.com

Organisation type: Public undertaking (commercial organisation subject to public authority
oversight)

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

mailto:support@nqc.com
http://www.travisperkins.com
http://www.tcpdf.org

	Scope
	Description

	
	Contract 1
	Supplier
	Contract value
	Award decision date
	Earliest date the contract will be signed
	Contract dates (estimated)
	Main procurement category
	CPV classifications

	Information about tenders
	Procedure
	Procedure type

	Supplier
	A1 Supplier

	Contracting authority
	NQC LIMITED


		2025-06-29T05:21:10+0100
	TCPDF




